
7 TG • Grade 5 • Unit 2 • Home Practice

Fraction Number Lines

Use the fraction number lines.

1. Write three fractions that are between 1�4 and
1�2 . , , 

2. Write four fractions that are less than 1�4 . , , , 

3. Name a fraction equivalent to 1�4 .

4. Name two fractions that are equivalent to 2�3 . , 

5. Name three fractions between 1�6 and
3�8 . , , 

6. Name two fractions between 3�4 and
11�12 . , 

7. Name three fractions that are equivalent to 1�2 . , , 

Part 7

0 
2 

1 
2 

2 
2 

0 1 

0 
3 

1 
3 

2 
3 

3 
3 

0 1 

0 
4 

1 
4 

2 
4 

3 
4 

4 
4 

0 1 

0 
6 

1 
6 

2 
6 

3 
6 

4 
6 

5 
6 

6 
6 

0 1 

0 
8 

1 
8 

2 
8 

3 
8 

4 
8 

5 
8 

6 
8 

7 
8 

8 
8 

0 1 

0 
12 

1 
12 

2 
12 

3 
12 

4 
12 

5 
12 

6 
12 

7 
12 

8 
12 

9 
12 

10 
12 

11 
12 

12 
12 

0 1 

X X X

X X X X

X

X X

X X X

X X

X X X

Name Date

C
op

yright ©
 K

end
all H

unt P
ub

lishing C
om

p
any




